
10 THE FREE PRESS JOURNAL MUMBAI | SATURDAY | NOVEMBER  13, 2021

Stressed Asset Management Branch

Indian Bank, Mittal Chember, 7th Floor, Near Bajaj Bhavan, Nariman Point, Mumbai 21

Mail Id : armbmumbai@indianbank.co.in

ANNEXURE-A

APPENDIX-IV-A” [See proviso to rule 8 (6)]

E-auction Sale Notice for Sale of  Immovable Assets under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets

and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 read with proviso to Rule 8 (6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement)

Rules, 2002

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower(s) and Guarantor(s) that the below described

immovable property mortgaged/charged to the Secured Creditor, the physical/constructive/Symbolic (whichever is applicable)

possession of which has been taken by the Authorised Officer of Indian Bank, SAM branch, Secured Creditor, will be sold on

“As is where is”, “As is what is”, and “Whatever there is” on 03.12.2021 for recovery of Rs. 2,05,24,414.12/- [Rupees Two

crore five lakhs Twenty Four thousand four hundred  fourteen rupees and Twelve paisa only) as on 31.08.2018 with

further interest at the agreed rate thereon from 01.09.2018 due to the Indian Bank, SAM branch, Secured Creditor, from

(Name and address of the borrower/guarantor).

1) M/s Swastik Garments. 

Shop No. 1, 2, 3 & 4, Devi Soap Compound, Near Swami Shanti Prakash, Yoga Kendra, Prem Nagar, Tekdi, 

Ulhasnagar-421005.

2) Mr. Haresh S. Gurbani (Proprietor)

409, Madhur Villa Apartment, “C” Block, Ulhasnagar-421001

3) Mr. Haresh S. Gurbani (Proprietor)

601, 602/B, Sadguru Apartment, Birla College Road, Chikanghar, Kalyan-421301

4) Mr. Jagdish S. Gurbani (Guarantor)

Seasons Autumn, Flat No. 1302, Birla College Road, Opposite to Konkan Ratna Hotel, Kalyan (W)-421301

5) Mr. Sewal P Gurbani (Guarantor)

1st Floor, Kiran Palace, Opposite to Prabhat Garden, Ulhasnagar-421005

The specific details of the property intended to be brought to sale through e-auction mode are enumerated below :

Bidders are advised to visit the website (www.mstcecommerce.com) of our e-auction service provider MSTC Ltd to

participate in online bid. For Technical Assistance Please call MSTC HELPDESK No. 033-22901004 and other help line

numbers available in service providers help desk. For Registration status with MSTC Ltd, please contact

ibapiop@mstcecommerce.com and for EMD status please contact ibapifin@mstcecommerce.com

For property details and photograph of the property and auction terms and conditions please visit : https://ibapi.in and for

clarifications related to this portal, please contact help line number 18001025026 and 011-41106131.

Bidders are advised to use Property ID Number mentioned above while searching for the property in the website with

https://ibapi.in and www.mstcecommerce.com.

Contact Number of Authorised Officer :- Kalpana Purohit, Contact Number - 9819807371

Date : 11.11.2021 Authorised Officer

Place : Mumbai Indian Bank

Detailed description of the Property (1) Gala No. 17A, 18A and 19A including passage admeasuring about
565 Sq. Ft. carpet Area in the building known as "USHA SANKUL" con-
structed on land bearing survey no. 259(p), 189(p) & 257(p), CTS No.
3323(P) & 3367(p) at village Kalyan, Taluka Kalyan, District thane and
within the limits of kalyan Dombivili Municipal Corporation. 
under SARFAESI Act.
On or towards East : Sagar International 
On or towards West : New Chaitnya
On or towards North : Archies Shop & Road 
On or towards South : Shivsena

Encumbrances on property if any Not known to us

Reserve Price Rs. 84.04 Lakhs

EMD Amount Rs. 8.40 lakhs

Bid incremental amount Rs. 50000/-

Date and time of e-auction at the platform of 
e-auction Service Provider 
https://www.mstcecommerce.com/ 
auctionhome/ibapi

03.12.2021 01.00 PM to 3.00 PM

Property ID No. IDIB63931677961

Detailed description of the Property (1) Gala No. A-7, ground Floor, adm. 320 Sq.ft. (built-up area), and
Mezzanine floor adm. 195 Sq.ft. (loft) total adm. 515 Sq.ft. in “A” Wing, K.
K. Industrial Estate, constructed on land bearing part of Plot No. 283,
sheet No. 20, Near Anil Timber Merchant, Behind Anil Cinema, Opp.
Military Talav, Section-24 & Near Khatri Bhavan, CTS No. 14396
Ulhasnagar-3 
under SARFAESI Act.
On or towards East : C Wing
On or towards West : Road
On or towards North : Anil Cinema
On or towards South : Anil Timber

Encumbrances on property if any Not known to us

Reserve Price Rs. 21.88 Lakhs

EMD Amount Rs. 2.18 lakhs

Bid incremental amount Rs. 50000/-

Date and time of e-auction at the platform of 
e-auction Service Provider 
https://www.mstcecommerce.com/
auctionhome/ibapi

03.12.2021 01.00 PM to 3.00 PM

Property ID No. IDIB63931677962

Detailed description of the Property (1) Gala No. A-8, ground Floor, adm. 310 Sq.ft. (built-up area), and
Mezzanine floor adm. 186 Sq.ft. (loft) total adm. 496 Sq.ft. in “A” Wing, K.
K. Industrial Estate, constructed on land bearing part of Plot No. 283,
sheet No. 20, Near Anil Timber Merchant, Behind Anil Cinema, Opp.
Military Talav, Section-24 & Near Khatri Bhavan, CTS No. 14396
Ulhasnagar-3
under SARFAESI Act.
On or towards East : C Wing
On or towards West : Road
On or towards North : Anil Cinema
On or towards South : Anil Timber

Encumbrances on property if any Not known to us

Reserve Price Rs. 21.08 Lakhs

EMD Amount Rs. 2.10 lakhs

Bid incremental amount Rs. 50000/-

Date and time of e-auction at the platform of 
e-auction Service Provider 
https://www.mstcecommerce.com/
auctionhome/ibapi

03.12.2021 01.00 PM to 3.00 PM

Property ID No. IDIB63931677963

www.navshakti.co.in

{ Z … î n j  A m [ U
{ Z { ^ ©S > X ¡{ Z H $



1 0 ‘ w§~ B ©,  e { Z d m a ,  1 3  Z m oì h |~ a  2 0 2 1

¶mÛmao gy{MV H$aÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s, lr AmZ§X
ObmZr (gX{ZH$m H«$‘m§H$ 2401 Mo
‘mbH$) ho nwT>rb à‘mUo Z‘yX Ho$boë¶m
{Zdmgr ‘mb‘ÎmoMo H$ãOoXma Am{U h¸$
YmaH$ gX{ZH$m H«$‘m§H$ 2401 Am{U (1)
lr AmZ§X ObmZr Am{U (2) lr‘Vr {dO¶
ObmZr (gX{ZH$m H«$‘m§H$ 2402 Mo
‘mbH$) ho nwT>rb à‘mUo Z‘yX Ho$boë¶m
{Zdmgr ‘mb‘ÎmoMo H$ãOoXma Am{U h¸$
YmaH$ gX{ZH$m H«$‘m§H$ 2402 AmhoV.
gX{ZH$m H«$‘m§H$ 2401 ¶m§Mo ‘mbH$ Am{U
gX{ZH$m H«$‘m§H$ 2402 ¶m§Mo ‘mbH$ ¶m§Zr
nwT>rbà‘mUo Z‘yX Ho$boë¶m ‘mb‘Îmm
gX{ZH$m H«$‘m§H$ 2401 Am{U gX{ZH$m
H«$‘m§H$ 2402 Am{U Ë¶mVrb Ë¶m§Mo gd©
h¸$ Am{U h¸$ g§~§Y, ñdmañ¶ AmXr
Am‘Mo Aerb ¶m§Zm {dH«$s Am{U hñVm§V[aV
H$aÊ¶mMo ‘mÝ¶ Ho$bo Amho.  
Aer H$moUVrhr ì¶º$s qH$dm AmñWmnZm
Á¶m§Mm nwT>rb à‘mUo Z‘yX Ho$boë¶m
‘mb‘Îmm gX{ZH$m H«$‘m§H$ 2401 Am{U
gX{ZH$m H«$‘m§H$ 2402 ¶m§À¶m‘Ü¶o qH$dm
Ë¶mÀ¶m H$moUË¶mhr ^mJm‘Ü¶o {dH«$s,
AXbm~Xb, VmaU, ^oQ>, {bZ, Q´>ñQ>,
brO, Vm~m, dmagm, BO‘|Q>, nadmZm qH$dm
AÝ¶ H$moUË¶mhr ‘mÜ¶‘mVyZ Xmdm qH$dm
h¸$ AJa haH$V Agob Va Ë¶m§Zr Ë¶m
g§X^m©Vrb ‘m{hVr boIr ñdê$nmV Amnë¶m
Xmì¶m§À¶m qH$dm haH$VrÀ¶m nwîQç>W©
Amdí¶H$ Ë¶m H$mJXnÌm§À¶m à‘m{UV
àVtgh {ZåZñdmjarH$ma ¶m§À¶mH$S>o
Ë¶m§À¶m Imbrb à‘mUo Z‘yX Ho$boë¶m
nÎ¶mda, gXarb gyMZm à{gÕ Pmë¶mÀ¶m
VmaIonmgyZ 14 {XdgmV gmXa H$aUo
Amdí¶H$ Amho, AÝ¶Wm Ago Xmdo
Agë¶mg Vo A{YË¶{OV g‘OÊ¶mV ¶oVrb
Am{U gX{ZH$m H«$‘m§H$ 2401 ¶m§Mo ‘mbH$,
Am{U gX{ZH$m H«$‘m§H$ 2402 ¶m§Mo ‘mbH$
Am{U Am‘Mo Aerb ¶m§À¶mVrb Imbrb
à‘mUo Z‘yX Ho$boë¶m gX{ZH$m H«$‘m§H$
2401 Am{U gX{ZH$m H«$‘m§H$ 2402
¶m§À¶m g§X^m©Vrb ì¶dhma nyU© H$aÊ¶mV
¶oB©b. 

n[a{eîQ> 
(gXarb {Zdmgr ‘mb‘Îmm§Mm

Vnerb)
{Zdmgr {à‘m¶gog (1) gX{ZH$m H«$‘m§H$
2401 joÌ gw‘mao 1367 Mm¡ag ’y$Q> aoam
MQ>B© joÌ, 24 dm ‘Obm Ë¶mg EH$ H$ma
nm{Hª$J OmJm H$ma nm{Hª$J H«$‘m§H$ 542
Am{U 543 nmo{S>¶‘ 3 boìhb joÌ gw‘mao
27. 50 Mm¡ag ‘rQ>g© Am{U 2) gX{ZH$m
H«$‘m§H$ 2402 joÌ gw‘mao 1367 Mm¡ag ’y$Q>
aoam MQ>B© joÌ, 24 dm ‘Obm Ë¶mg EH$ H$ma
nm{Hª$J OmJm H$ma nm{Hª$J H«$‘m§H$ 544
Am{U 545 nmo{S>¶‘ 3 boìhb joÌ gw‘mao
27. 50 Mm¡ag ‘rQ>g©, Q>m°da E, Bñ¹$m¶a
{~pëS>§J, grQ>rEg H«$‘m§H$ 590/ E / E
1, ‘m¡Oo nhmS>r JmoaoJmd, nyd©, VmbwH$m
~mo[adbr, npíM‘ ÐþVJVr ‘hm‘mJ© g‘moa,
JmoaoJmd (nyd©), ‘w§~B© - 400 063 ñWm{ZH$
hÔ nr / Eg dm°S>©, ~¥hÝ‘w§~B©
‘hmZJanm{bH$m, Zm|XUr {Oëhm ‘w§~B©
CnZJa {Oëhm, ‘w§~B© 
{XZm§H$ 13 Zmoìh|~a 2021
ñdmjar /-
(Hw$Umb Eg O¡Z )
E°S>ìhmoHo$Q>, Cƒ Ý¶m¶mb¶ 
ßbm°Q> H«$‘m§H$ 569, 
ZrZm {dhma H$mo Am°nao{Q>ìh hmD$qgJ
gmogm¶Q>r {b{‘Q>oS>, 
¶w{ZQ> H«$‘m§H$ 5, 1 bm ‘Obm, 
5 dm añVm,  Ima (npíM‘ ),
‘w§~B© - 400 052
‘mo~m : 9892990294

Omhra gyMZm

¶mÛmao gyMZm XoÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s, ‘mPo Aerb ho
Zm|XUrH¥$V {Oëhm Am{U Cn-{Oëhm ‘w§~B©
eham‘Yrb grQ>rEg H«$. 102/E2 ¶oWrb
ndB©, ‘w§~B©, {hamZ§XmZr hm°pñnQ>b ‘mJo ¶oWrb
VrZ H$ma nm{Hª$J (~r1-13/~r2-27, ~r3-
37) À¶mgh amO J«°ÊS>çwAa À¶m qdJ ~r ‘Yrb
3è¶m ‘Oë¶mdarb ¶w{ZQ> H«$. 305 (n[aga)
H$arVm {dH«$s H$ama H$aÊ¶mgmR>r BÀNw>H$ AmhoV.
darb gXa n[aga Am{U nm{Hª$J H$arVm, Oa
H$moUË¶mhr ì¶º$s qH$dm d¶º$sH$ ¶m§Zm darb gXa
‘Ü¶o H$moUVmhr Xmdm, Amjon, h¸$, Zm‘m{YH$ma,
{hVg§~§Y B. Agë¶mg Vem ì¶º$s qH$dm d¶º$sH$
¶m§Zr {ZåZñdmjarH$mam§Zm nwîR>çW© nyaH$ H$mJXmonÌr
nyamì¶mgh ¶m à{gÕrnmgyZ 10 {Xdgm§À¶m AmV
H$i{dUo Amdí¶H$ Amho, Ë¶mZ§Va ‘mPo Aerb
gXa gyMZoMr VmaIoZ§Va H$moUË¶mhr Xmdm, Oa
Agë¶mg, àmá Pmë¶mg Ë¶mMr Z {dMma H$aVm
darb Z‘yX n[agamMo {dH«$sMr à{H«$¶m nyU© H$aob.
{XZm§H$ 13 Zmoìh|~a, 2021.

Za|Ð Ama. qgJ
dH$sb Cƒ Ý¶m¶mb¶,

XþH$mZ H«$. 68, ndB© ßbmPm,
{hamZ§XmZr JmS>©Ýg, ndB©,

‘w§~B©-400076.

Omhra gyMZmO m h r a  g yM Z m
¶m ZmoQ>rgÛmo gd© OZVog
H$i{dÊ¶mV ¶oVo H$s, Jmd ‘m¡Oo,
H$mer, {‘am-^mB©Xa, Vm. {O. R>mUo
¶oWrb gìh} Z§. 34, {hñgm Z§. 2 A
joÌ 1500 Mm¡. ‘rQ>a hr O{‘Z
emhrZ Jwbm‘agyb ̂ moam{Z¶m ¶m§À¶m
‘mbH$sMr d gìh} Z§. 33 {hñgm Z§.
3 ~ joÌ 6200 Mm¡. ‘rQ>a hr O{‘Z
‘o. ñQ>oQ>g {~ëS>g© Am{U S>oìhbng©
¶m§Mo ^mJrXma åhUyZ emhrZ
Jwbm‘agyb ^moam{Z¶m ¶m§Zr ‘bm
gXa O{‘ZrMo Q>m¶Q>b emoY
H$aÊ¶mV gm§{JVbo Amho. Var gXa
O{‘Zr‘Ü¶o BVa H$moUË¶mhr Bg‘m§Mo
Hw$R>ë¶mhr àH$maMo h¸$, A{YH$ma d
{hVg§~§Y AgVrb Ë¶m§Zr hr ZmoQ>rg
à{gÕmPmë¶mnmgyZ 15 {Xdgm§Mo
Am Imbrb nÎ¶mda boIr
H$mJXmonÌr nwamì¶m{Zer H$idmdo
nÎmm - 102, gmB© AmZ§X ßbmPm
{h‘mb¶m H$m°åßbo³gÀ¶m Odi,
{‘am-^mB©Xa amoS>, {‘am amoS> (nyd©),
Vm. {O. R>mUo.

g h r / -
A °S >.  à { d U  h .  n m Q >r b

H¡$am H°$Z H§$nZr {b{‘Q>oS>
grAm¶EZ : Eb28129E‘EM1962nrEbgr012289

Zm|X. H$m¶m©b¶ : Am¶Z hmD$g, S>m°. B©. ‘moPog amoS>, ‘hmbú‘r, ‘w§~B© 400 011, ̂ maV. 
XÿaÜdZr : 6660 8711/ 13/ 14 ’°$³g… 91-022 6663 5401
B‘ob : info@kairacan.com do~gmB©Q >: www.kairacan.com

{Q>>nm :
1. go~r ({bpñQ>¨J A°ÝS> AXa {S>ñ³bmoOa [a¹$m¶a‘|Q>g²) ao½¶wboeÝg, 2015 À¶m ao½¶wboeZ 33 A§VJ©V ñQ>m°H$ E³gM|O‘Ü¶o gmXa H$aÊ¶mV Amë¶mà‘mUo

{V‘mhr Am{U dm{f©H$ {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªÀ¶m Vn{ebm§Mm CVmam da XoÊ¶mV Ambm Amho. {V‘mhr {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªMo g§nyU© {ddaU ~m°å~o ñQ>m°H$ E³gM|OMo
g§Ho$VñWi> (URL : www.bseindia.com/corporates) Am{U H§$nZrMo g§Ho$VñWi> (URL : http://www.kairacan.com/
DownloadKairaCan.aspx? FileType=Financial) ¶oWo CnbãY Amho.

2. 30 gßQ>|~a, 2021 amoOr g§nboë¶m {V‘mhrÀ¶m Xaå¶mZ H$moUË¶mhr AndmXmË‘H$ Am{U AZÝ¶gmYmaU ~m~r ZmhrV.
g§MmbH$ ‘§S>imH$[aVm Am{U dVrZo

ghr/-
E. ~r. Hw$bH$Uu

{R>H$mU : ‘w§~B©  ì¶dñWmnH$s¶ g§MmbH$ 
{XZm§H$  : 12 Zmoìh|~a>, 2021 S>rAm¶EZ H«$. 01605886

A.
H«$.

Vn{eb g§nbobr {V‘mhr g§nbobo AY©df© g§nbobo df©

30 gßQ>o., 21 30 OyZ, 21 30 gß>Q>o.,20 30 gß>Q>o.,21 30 gß>Q>o.,20 30 ‘mM©, 21

(AboImn[a{jV) (AboImn[a{jV) (AboImn[a{jV) (AboImn[a{jV) (AboImn[a{jV) (boImn[a{j)
1
2 

3 

4

5

6

7

EHy$U CËnÝZ
H$mbmdYrgmR>r {Zìdi Z’$m (H$a,
AndmXmË‘H$ ~m~tnydu)
H$mbmdYrgmR>r H$anyd© {Zìdi Z’$m
(AndmXmË‘H$ ~m~r§Z§Va)
H$mbmdYrgmR>r H$amoÎma {Zìdi Z’$m
(AndmXmË‘H$ ~m~tZ§Va)
H$mbmdYrgmR>r EHy$U gd©g‘mdoeH$
CËnÞ (H$mbmdYrgmR>r Z’$m (H$amoÎma)
Am{U BVa gd©g‘mdoeH$ CËnÝZ
(H$amoÎma) Yê$Z)
^aUm Pmbobo g‘^mJ ̂ m§S>db (Xe©Zr
‘yë¶ é. 10/- àË¶oH$s)
‘wb^yV Am{U gm¡på¶H¥$V à{V g‘^mJ
àmár (àË¶oH$s é. 10/- Mo) (A§V[a‘
H$mbmdYrgmR>r Adm{f©H$)
- ‘wb^yV (é. ‘Ü¶o)
- gm¡på¶H¥$V (é. ‘Ü¶o)

6,565.54 

491.18 

491.18 

325.68

324.81 

92.21

35.32 
35.32

5,159.89 

424.18 

424.18 

315.68

314.00 

92.21

34.23 
34.23

4,589.07 

244.75 

244.75

210.94

209.65

92.21

22.88 
22.88

11,725.43 

915.36 

915.36 

641.36

638.81

92.21

69.55 
69.55

8,548.09 

396.12 

396.12 

314.12

313.38 

92.21

34.06
34.06

16,921.75 

778.01 

778.01 

591.07

575.49 

92.21

64.10
64.10

30 gßQ>|~a, 2021 amoOr g§nboë¶m {V‘mhr Am{U AY© dfm©H$[aVm
AboImn[a{jV {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªMm CVmam

(é. bmImV)

A{Ve¶ {b{‘Q>oS>
Zm|XUrH¥$V H$m¶m©b¶ : 14-15, IQ>md {~pëS>¨J, 44 ~±H$ ñQ´>rQ>, ’$moQ>©, ‘w§~B© (‘hm.)- 400 001
‘w»¶ H$m¶m©b¶ : ßbm°Q> H«$. 36, PmoZ-1, ‘hmamUm àVmn ZJa, ̂ monmi, - 462011, ‘Ü¶àXoe

Xÿ … 022 6666 6618, 0755 2558283 & ’°$³g: 0755 4229 195 & do~gmB©Q> … www.atishay.com
grAm¶EZ … Eb70101E‘EM2000nrEbgr192613

30 gßQ>|~a, 2021 amoOr g§nboë¶m {V‘mhr Am{U AY© dfm©H$arVm
AboImn[a{jV A{bá {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªMo {ddaU

(B©nrEg gmoSy>Z é. bmImV)

1.darb ‘m{hVr åhUOo go~r ({bpñQ>¨J Am°pãbJoeÝg A±S> {S>ñ³bmoOa [a³dm¶a‘|Q>g²) ao½¶wboeÝg, 2015 À¶m ao½¶wboeZ 33 A§VJ©V ñQ>m°H$
E³ñM|OogH$S>o gmXa Ho$boë¶m {V‘mhr Am{U dm{f©H$ {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªÀ¶m Vnerbdma {ddaUmMm EH$ CVmam Amho. {V‘mhr Am{U dm{f©H$ {dÎmr¶
{ZîH$fmªMo Vnerbdma {ddaU H§$nZrMr do~gmB©Q> www.atishay.com Am{U ñQ>m°H$ E³ñM|OogMr do~gmB©Q> www.bseindia.com da
CnbãY Amho.

A{Ve¶ {b{‘Q>oS>À¶m g§MmbH$ ‘§S>imgmR>r Am{U dVrZo
ghr/-

A{Iboe O¡Z
{R>H$mU : ̂ monmi AÜ¶j Am{U ì¶dñWmnH$s¶ g§MmbH$
{XZm§H$ : 12 Zmoìh|~a, 2021 S>rAm¶EZ H«$. 00039927

A.
H«$.

Vnerb
g§nboë¶m {V‘mhrgmR>r g§nboë¶m ghm ‘{hÝ¶mgmR>r

30-gßQ>|-21 30-OyZ-21 30-gßQ>|-20 30-gßQ>|-21 30-gßQ>|-20
AboImn[a{jV AboImn[a{jV AboImn[a{jV AboImn[a{jV AboImn[a{jV

1 àdV©ZmVyZ EHy$U CËnÝZ 457.83 400.63 697.30 858.46 1,336.26

2 H$mbmdYrgmR>r {Zìdi Z’$m/(VmoQ>m)
(H$a Am{U AndmXmË‘H$ ~m~tnydu)

22.68 (48.97) 122.45 (26.29) 207.08

3 H$mbmdYrgmR>r H$anyd© {Zìdi Z’$m/(VmoQ>m)
(AndmXmË‘H$  ~m~tZ§Va)

22.68 (48.97) 122.45 (26.29) 207.08

4 H$mbmdYrgmR>r H$amoÎma {Zìdi Z’$m/(VmoQ>m)
(AndmXmË‘H$  ~m~tZ§Va)

23.06 (43.79) 88.84 (20.73) 146.89

5 H$mbmdYrgmR>r EHy$U gd©g‘mdoeH$ CËnÞ
(H$mbmdYrgmR>r (H$amoÎma) Z’$m/(VmoQ>m) Am{U
BVa gd©g‘mdoeH$ CËnÞ (H$amoÎma) Yê$Z)

24.66 (42.18) 87.40 (17.52) 144.01

6 ^aUm Pmbobo g‘^mJ ̂ m§S>db
(Xe©Zr ‘yë¶ é. 10 à{V g‘^mJ)

1,098.13 1,098.13 1,098.13 1,098.13 1,098.13

7 ‘mJrb dfm©À¶m boImnar{jV Vmio~§XmV Xe©{dë¶m
à‘mUo amIrd (nwZ‘y©ë¶m§{H$V amIrd dJiyZ)

à. Zm. à. Zm. à. Zm. à. Zm. à. Zm.

8 à{V g‘^mJ àmár (àË¶oH$s é. 10/-À¶m )
(AI§{S>V Am{U I§{S>V àdV©Zm§gmR>r)

1. ‘yb^yV 0.21 (0.40) 0.81 (0.19) 1.34

2. gm¡på¶H¥$V 0.21 (0.40) 0.81 (0.19) 1.34

n§Om~ A°ÊS> ‘hmamï´> H$mo-Am°naoQ>rìh ~±H$ {b{‘Q>oS>
[aH$ìhar gob: H$m¶m©b¶ H«$. 4 Am{U 5, 3 am ‘Obm, {S´>åg ‘m°b, 

Eb. ~r. Eg. ‘mJ©, ̂ m§Sw>n (n), ‘w§~B©-78

Á¶mAmWu, {ZåZñdmjarH$ma ho n§Om~ A°ÊS> ‘hmamï´> H$mo-Am°nao{Q>ìh ~±H$ {b. À¶m àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar ¶m ZmË¶mZo {X {g³¶w[aQ>m¶PoeZ A±S> [aH$ÝñQ´>³eZ Am°’$
’$m¶ZmpÝeAb A°goQ²>g A±S> EÝ’$mog©‘|Q> Am°’$ {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> A°³Q>, 2002 AÝd¶o Am{U gXa A°³>Q>À¶m H$b‘ 13 (2) ghdmMVm {g³¶w[aQ>r B§Q>aoñQ> (EÝ’$mog©‘|Q>)
éëg, 2002 À¶m {Z¶‘ 3 AÝd¶o g§X{^©V H$O©Xma, JhmUXma, h‘rXm§amÀ¶m àË¶oH$s VmaIog A°³Q>À¶m H$b‘ 13(2) AÝd¶o ‘mJUr gyMZm {ZJ©{‘V H$éZ àË¶oH$
ImË¶mg‘moarb aH$‘oMr naV’o$S> H$aÊ¶mg gXa gyMZm àmárÀ¶m VmaIonmgyZ 60 {Xdgm§V H$aÊ¶mg gm§JÊ¶mV Ambo hmoVo.
gXa aH$‘oMr naV’o$S> H$aÊ¶mV H$O©Xma/gh-H$O©Xma/JhmUXma Ag‘W© R>aë¶mZo, ¶mÛmao  H$O©Xma/ gh-H$O©Xma/ JhmUXma Am{U gd©gm‘mÝ¶ OZVobm gyMZm XoÊ¶mV ¶oVo
H$s, {ZåZñdmjarH$mam§Zr ¶oWo Imbrb dU©Z Ho$boë¶m {‘iH$VrMm H$ãOm gXa A°³Q>À¶m H$b‘ 13(4) ghdmMVm gXa {Z¶‘mdbrÀ¶m {Z¶‘ 8 AÝd¶o àmá A{YH$mam§Mm
dmna H$ê$Z àË¶oH$ ImË¶mg‘moarb Z‘wX VmaIog KoVbm.
{deofV: H$O©Xma/gh-H$O©Xma/JhmUXma Am{U gd©gm‘mÝ¶ OZVobm ¶mÛmao Bemam XoÊ¶mV ¶oVmo H$s, {‘iH$Vrer H$moUVmhr ì¶dhma H$ê$ Z¶o d gXa {‘iH$Vrer Ho$bobm
H$moUVmhr ì¶dhma hm n§Om~ A°ÊS> ‘hmamï´> H$mo-Am°nao{Q>ìh ~±H$ {b. À¶m a¸$‘ Am{U H$O© H$amamà‘mUo  Ë¶mdarb ì¶mOmÀ¶m ̂ mamAYrZ amhrb.
VmaU ‘Îmm gmoS>{dÊ¶mH$[aVm CnbãY doioÀ¶m g§X^m©V A°³Q>À¶m H$b‘ 13 Cn-H$b‘ (8) À¶m VaVwXtH$S>o H$O©Xma/ JhmUXma/ ̂ mJrXma/ h‘rXmam§Mo bj doYyZ KoVbo
OmV Amho.

{Z¶‘ 8 (1) A§VJ©V
H$ãOm gyMZm

ghr/-
{XZm§H$  … 13/11/2021 àm{YH¥$V A{YH$mar
{R>H$mU … R>mUo n§Om~ A°ÊS> ‘hmamï´> H$mo Am°n. ~±H$ {b.

A.
H«$.

gw{dYoMm àH$ma H$O©Xma/gh-
H$O©Xma/JhmUXma/
h‘rXmamMo Zmd

‘mJUr
gyMZoMr VmarI

‘mJUr gyMZoà‘mUo
WH$~mH$s a¸$‘

H$ãOm
KoVë¶mMr
VmarI

JhmU {‘iH$VrMo dU©Z

1 JhmU H$O© 
066301100000002
é. 40,00,000.00

gm¡. g§Ü¶m XeaW
nmQ>rb
(H$O©Xma/
JhmUXma)
lr. XeaW am‘M§Ð
nmQ>rb
(gh-H$O©Xma)

07/08/2021 é. 44,92,754.50
(én¶o Mm¡ìdoMmirg
bmI ã¶mÊUd hOma
gmVeo MmonÞ Am{U
n¡go nÞmg ‘mÌ) 

09/11/2021
(gm§Ho${VH$)

1.  gm¡. g§Ü¶m XeaW nmQ>rb d lr. XeaW am‘M§Ð
nmQ>rbÛmao ‘mbH$sMo âb°Q> H«$.105, S>r qdJ,
1bm ‘Obm, AmH$a ao{gS>oÝgr gr A°ÝS> S>r
grEMEg {b., dmK~ri ZmH$m, Jmd H$mdoga,
Q>rOoEg~r ~±Ho$Odi, KmoS>~§Xa amoS>, R>mUo-
400615. ‘moO‘mnrV 369 Mm¡.’w$.(MQ>B© joÌ).
2. gm¡. g§Ü¶m XeaW nmQ>rb d lr. XeaW am‘M§Ð
nmQ>rbÛmao ‘mbH$sMo âb°Q> H«$.305, S>r qdJ, 3am
‘Obm, gd} H«$. 199 {hgm H«$. 6, gd} H«$. 213
{hñgm H«$-1E, 1~r d gd} H«$. 214, {hñgm
H«$.5, Jmd AmH$a ao{gS>oÝgr gr A°ÝS> S>r
grEMEg {b., dmK~ri ZmH$m, Jmd H$mdoga,
Q>rOoEg~r ~±Ho$Odi, KmoS>~§Xa amoS>, R>mUo-
400615. ‘moO‘mnrV 369 Mm¡.’w$.(MQ>B© joÌ).

2 JhmU H$O© 
066301100000003
é. 50,00,000.00

lr. qnQ>mo XeaW
nmQ>rb 
(H$O©Xma/
JhmUXma)
gm¡. ñdmVr qnQ>mo
nmQ>rb
(gh-H$O©Xma/
JhmUXma)

07/08/2021 é. 56,48,085.96
(én¶o N>nÞ bmI
AÇ>oMmirg hOma
n§À¶mE|er Am{U n¡go
eømÊUd ‘mÌ) 

09/11/2021
(gm§Ho${VH$)

1. lr. qnQ>mo XeaW nmQ>rb d gm¡. ñdmVr qnQ>mo
nmQ>rbÛmao ‘mbH$sMo âb°Q> H«$.101, S>r qdJ,
1bm ‘Obm, AmH$a ao{gS>oÝgr gr A°ÝS> S>r
grEMEg {b., dmK~ri ZmH$m, Jmd H$mdoga,
Q>rOoEg~r ~±Ho$Odi, KmoS>~§Xa amoS>, R>mUo-
400615. ‘moO‘mnrV 369 Mm¡.’w$.(MQ>B© joÌ).
2. lr. qnQ>mo XeaW nmQ>rb d gm¡. ñdmVr qnQ>mo
nmQ>rbÛmao  ‘mbH$sMo âb°Q> H«$.102, S>r qdJ,
1bm ‘Obm, AmH$a ao{gS>oÝgr gr A°ÝS> S>r
grEMEg {b., dmK~ri ZmH$m, Jmd H$mdoga,
Q>rOoEg~r ~±Ho$Odi, KmoS>~§Xa amoS>, R>mUo-
400615. ‘moO‘mnrV 369 Mm¡.’w$.(MQ>B© joÌ).

3. J¥hH$O© 
021330800000014
é. 12,11,734.00

1) lr. ‘{Zf am‘M§Ð
JJ© 
(H$O©Xma/
JhmUXma)
2)lr. ‘moh{Zf
am‘M§Ð JJ© 
(h‘rXma)

28/01/2021 é. 12,45,184.51
(én¶o ~mam bmI
n§M>oMmirg hOma
EH$eo Mm¡è¶mE|er
Am{U n¡go E¸$mdÞ
‘mÌ) Ë¶mgh Am‘À¶m
~±Ho$Mo nwT>rb ì¶mO

10/11/2021
(gm§Ho${VH$)

lr. ‘{Zf am‘M§Ð JJ© Ûmao  ‘mbH$sMo âb°Q> H«$.
003, Vi ‘Obm, gmoZb AnmQ>©‘|Q>, gmoZXrn
grEMEg {b., ‘ZdobnmS>m amoS> {dama, nyd©
401303 ‘moO‘mnrV 41.82 Mm¡.‘r. {~ëQ> An
joÌ.

Am¶Eb A°ÊS> E’$Eg BÝìhoñQ>‘|Q> ‘°ZoOg© {b{‘Q>oS
Zm|XUrH¥$V H$m¶m©b¶ : Xr Am¶Eb A°ÊS> E’$Eg ’$m¶ZmpÝeAb g|Q>a, gr-22, "Or' ãbm°H$, dm§Ðo-Hw$bm© g§Hw$b, dm§Ðo (nyd©), ‘w§~B©-400 051.

grAm¶EZ : Eb65999E‘EM1986nrEbgr147981, do~gmB©Q> : www.iimlindia.com, Xÿa. : 022-26533333, ’°$³g : 022-26533056, B©-‘ob : investor.relations@ilfsindia.com

30 gßQ>|~a, 2021 amoOr g§nboë¶m {V‘mhr Am{U AY© dfm©gmR>r
EH${ÌV {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªMm CVmam

(é. bmIm§V)

Vn{eb g§nbobr {V‘mhr
30.09.2021

(AboImn[a{jV)

g§nbobr {V‘mhr
30.06.2021

(AboImn[a{jV)

g§nbobr {V‘mhr
30.09.2021

(AboImn[a{jV)

g§nboë¶m AY© df©
30.09.2021

(AboImn[a{jV)

g§nboë¶m AY© df©
30.09.2020

(AboImn[a{jV)

g§nbobo df©
31.03.2021
(boImn[a{jV)

àdV©ZmVyZ EHy$U CËnÝZ ({Zìdi) 1,280.94 884.42 1,604.26 2,165.36 2,867.21 5,862.49

dfm©gmR>r {Zìdi Z’$m (H$a Am{U AndmXmË‘H$ ~m~tnydu) 219.45 81.77 295.17 301.22 568.03 989.43

dfm©gmR>r H$anyd© {Zìdi Z’$m (AndmXmË‘H$ ~m~tZ§Va) 219.45 81.77 295.17 301.22 568.03 989.43

dfm©gmR>r H$amoÎma {Zìdi Z’$m (AndmXmË‘H$ ~m~rZ§Va) 124.12 7.34 200.06 131.46 412.25 961.54

dfm©gmR>r EHy$U gd©g‘mdoeH$ CËnÝZ 105.75 111.37 19.12 217.12 247.38 791.19

g‘^mJ ̂ m§S>db 6,280.85 6,280.85 6,280.85 6,280.85 6,280.85 6,280.85

à{V g‘^mJ àmßVr (Xe©Zr ‘yë¶ é. 2/- àË¶oH$s) 
‘yb^yV Am{U gm¡på¶H¥$V

0.01 (0.01) 0.03 0.01 0.10 0.25

BVa g‘^mJ - 14,689.95

{Q>nm :
(1) VwbZmË‘H$ H$mbmdYrgh 30 gßQ>|~a, 2021 amoOr g§nboë¶m {V‘mhr Am{U AY© dfm©gmR>r Am¶Eb A±S> E’$Eg BÝìhoñQ>‘|Q> ‘°ZoOg© {b{‘Q>oS> (""hmopëS>¨J H§$nZr''), {VÀ¶m

CnH§$nÝ¶m (hmopëS>¨J H§$nZr Am{U {VÀ¶m CnH§$nÝ¶m EH${ÌVnUo ""J«wn'' AmhoV) Am{U g§¶wº$nUo {Z¶§{ÌV ‘§S>io ¶m§Mo darb EH${ÌV {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$f© go~r ({bpñQ>¨J Am°pãbJoeÝg
A±S> {S>ñ³bmoOa [a³dm¶a‘|Q>g) ao½¶wboeÝg, 2015 À¶m ao½¶wboeZ 33 À¶m ~m~VrV 13 Am°JñQ>, 2021 amoOr Pmboë¶m ~¡R>H$sV boImnarjU g{‘VrZo nwZ{d©bmoH$sV Ho$bo Am{U
Ë¶mZ§Va H§$nZrÀ¶m g§MmbH$ ‘§S>imZo Vo ‘§Owa Ho$bo.  

(2) {ZJ‘ ì¶dhma ‘§Ìmb¶ (E‘grE), ̂ maV gaH$maZo Ë¶m§À¶m {XZm§H$ 1 Am°³Q>mo~a, 2018 À¶m nÌmÛmao H§$nZr A{Y{Z¶‘, 2013 À¶m H$b‘ 212 (1)  Am¶Eb A°ÊS> E’$Eg Am{U
{VÀ¶m CnH§$nÝ¶m (H§$nZr Yê$Z) {déÕ {gar¶g ’«$m°S> BÝìhopñQ>JoeZ Am°{’$g (EgE’$Am¶Amo) H$Sy>Z Vnmg gwê$ Ho$bm Amho. Ë¶m§À¶m VnmgmMm EH$ ^mJ åhUyZ EgE’$Am¶Amo
Am{U EÝ’$mog©‘|Q> S>m¶ao³Q>moaoQ> (B©S>r)bm J«wnH$Sy>Z gmVË¶mZo ‘m{hVr hdr AgVo Á¶mMo J«wnZo nmbZ Ho$bo Amho. Vnmg H$m¶© Mmby Amho d J«wn Vnmg ¶§ÌUm§er nyU© ghH$m¶© H$aV Amho.
3 {S>g|~a, 2018 amoOr E‘grE Zo amï´>r¶ H§$nZr {dYr Ý¶m¶m{YH$aU (EZgrEbQ>r) À¶m {ZX}em§dê$Z Am¶Eb A°ÊS> E’$EgÀ¶m {d{dY J«wn  H§$nÝ¶m§Zm 1 Am°³Q>mo~a, 2018 amoOr
Ë¶m§Zr XmIb Ho$boë¶m ¶m{MHo$V CÎmadmXr åhUyZ IQ>ë¶mV gm‘rb Ho$bo Amho (Á¶m‘Ü¶o H§$nZr g‘m{dîQ> AmhoV). nwT>o, H§$nZr A{Y{Z¶‘, 2013 À¶m H$b‘ 130(1) A§VJ©V
E‘grEÀ¶m AÝ¶ ¶m{MHo$À¶m AmYmao, EZgrEbQ>rZo 1 OmZodmar, 2019 amoOr Am¶Eb A±S> E’$Eg (A§{V‘ hmopëS>¨J H§$nZr)  ""Am¶E’$Am¶EZ'' Am{U Am¶Eb A±S> E’$Eg
Q´>mÝñnmoQ>}eZ ZoQ>d³g© {b{‘Q>oS> (""Am¶Q>rEZEb'' CnH§$nZr) À¶m ‘mJrb Am{W©H$ df©o 2012-13 Vo Am{W©H$ df© 2017-18 n¶ªVÀ¶m boIm nwñVH$m§Zm nwÝhm CKS>Ê¶mMo AmXoe
{Xbo. J«wnbm Ooìhm gÜ¶mÀ¶m g‘OwVrà‘mUo, darb ~m~tMm {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªda ‘moR>m n[aUm‘ hmoB©b Ago dmQ>V Zgbo Var, darb KS>m‘moS>rMo Oo H$mhr n[aUm‘ hmoVrb Vo Ho$di
Cnamo³V àH$aU {ZH$mbr {ZKob VoìhmM g‘Oob Am{Êm åhUyZ øm Q>ßß¶mda Vo R>a{dVm ¶oV Zmhr.

(3) gÜ¶mÀ¶m {ZYrMm EH$ ‘moR>m {hñgm J«wnH$Sy>Z gm§̂ mibm/gëbm {Xbm OmUmam/Mr ‘wXV g§nwï>mV Ambm Amho. BVa {ZYr g‘whmH$Sy>Z gm§^mibm/g„m {Xbm OmUmam Mr ‘wXV bdH$a
g§nUma Amho, Á¶m‘wio Ë¶mZ§Va H§$nZrÀ¶m ewëH$ ‘hgwbmV bjUr¶ KQ> hmoUma Amho. ì¶dñWmnZmMr Anojm Amho H$s, 30 gßQ>|~a, 2021 amoOrg J«wnZo YmaU Ho$boë¶m Vab
‘mb‘Îmm§gh g‘whmÀ¶m ̂ {dî¶mVrb àmár g‘whmMr gm§^mibm/g„m {Xbm OmUmè¶m gÜ¶mMr Am{Êm nwT>rb 12 ‘{hÝ¶m§V CX²^dUmar ̂ {dî¶mVrb Xm{¶Ëdo {Z^mdÊ¶mg nwaoer R>aob. 
Xaå¶mZ, Am¶Eb A±S> E’$Eg g§MmbH$ ‘§S>i Am¶Eb A±S> E’$Eg J«wnÀ¶m {hVg§~§YrgmR>r ‘yë¶ amIyZ R>odUo e³¶ ìhmdo åhUyZ EH$m {ZamH$aU ¶moOZoda H$m‘ H$aV Amho. BVa
JmoîQ>tgh {ZamH$aU ¶moOZo‘Ü¶o Am¶Eb A±S> E’$EgÀ¶m ‘mbH$sÀ¶m ‘Îmm/ì¶dgm¶/H§$nÝ¶m§Mr {dH«$s A§V^y©V Amho. Am{U øm ~m~VrV, Am¶Eb A±S> E’$Eg g§MmbH$ ‘§S>imZo
21 {S>g|~a, 2018 Am{U 27 gßQ>|~a, 2019 amoOr hmopëS>¨J H§$nZr ‘Yrb {VÀ¶m g§nyU© {híí¶mÀ¶m {dH«$sH$[aVm EH$ gmd©O{ZH$ ñdmañ¶mMr A{^ì¶³Vr (B©AmoAm¶) {Z‘§{ÌV
Ho$br Amho. Ë¶mZwgma, Aer {hñgm {dH«$s nyU© hmoUo àb§{~V Agon¶ªV Zdo {ZYr C^maÊ¶mÀ¶m J«wnÀ¶m ¶moOZobm ñW{JV R>odbo Amho. nwT>o, ‘hm‘marÀ¶m CÐoH$m‘wio {dH«$s à{H«$¶oÀ¶m
doimnÌH$mV {db§~ Pmbm Am{U Oar {hñgm {dH«$s ~m~V ‘moR>r gme§H$Vm Amho Var ì¶dñWmnZmbm {dídmg Amho H$s, ho {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$f© ~ZdÊ¶mgmR>r dmnabobr H$m¶©aV g§ñWm
åhUyZMr J¥{hVHo$ ¶mo½¶M AmhoV.

(4) darb ‘m{hVr åhUOo go~r ({bpñQ>¨J Am°pãbJoeÝg A°ÊS> AXa {S>ñ³bmoOa [a¹$m¶a‘|Q>g²) ao½¶wboeÝg, 2015 À¶m ao½¶wboeZ 33 A§VJ©V ñQ>m°H$ E³gM|Og² H$S>o gmXa g§nbobo
dfm©H$[aVm {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªÀ¶m Vnerbdma {ddaUmMm EH$ CVmam Amho. AboImn[a{jV {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªÀ¶m g§nyU© {ddaU ñQ>m°H$ E³gM|Og² À¶m do~gmB©Q>
http://www.nseindia.com Am{U http://www.bseindia.com ¶oWo CnbãY Amho. gXa H§$nZrÀ¶m do~gmB©Q> http://www.iimlindia.com/financials.aspx ¶oWo gwÜXm CnbãY
Amho.

(5) A{bá {dÎmr¶ {ZîH$fmªdarb A{V[aº$ ‘m{hVr Imbrbà‘mUo …
(é. bmImV)

Vn{eb g§nbobr {V‘mhr
30.09.2021

(AboImn[a{jV)

g§nbobr {V‘mhr
30.06.2021

(AboImn[a{jV)

g§nbobr {V‘mhr
30.09.2021

(AboImn[a{jV)

g§nboë¶m AY© df©
30.09.2021

(AboImn[a{jV)

g§nboë¶m AY© df©
30.09.2020

(AboImn[a{jV)

g§nbobo df©
31.03.2021
(boImn[a{jV)

1 EHy$U CËnÝZ 122.68 167.56 203.13 290.24 537.12 1,404.78
2 H$a nyd© Z’$m (78.05) (130.46) (139.50) (208.50) (173.70) (441.52)
3 H$amoÎma Z’$m (94.22) (120.70) (133.12) (214.92) (159.39) (280.79)

g§MmbH$ ‘§S>imÀ¶m AmXoemdê$Z
ghr/-

‘w§~B©, 12 Zmoìh|~a>, 2021 Mr’$ Ep³P³¶w{Q>ìh Am°{’$ga


